
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

R N
320
319
321
334
314
332
336
323
326
307
301
308
322
312
330
304
325
337
303
328
335
302
309

Entrant
RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT
RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT
RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT
BIREL MOTORSPORT
TK RACING
CRG HOLLAND
BABY RACE SRL
ADAC HESSEN-THURINGEN
BABY RACE SRL
RS KARTING
GALLETTO ADOLFO
NKS TEAM
DEP COMPETITION
WARD RACING
MIRAGE
BABY RACE SRL
KARTPROM TEAM
GARCIA PINO LUIS FRANCISCO
VINDICE DANIEL
DELTA RACING SPORT
BABY RACE SRL
MOSCA DIEGO
WARD RACING

Nat
GBR

GBR

GBR

ITA

DNK

NLD

ITA

DEU

ITA

AUT

ITA

DEU

ITA

SWE

RUS

ITA

RUS

ESP

CHE

BGR

ITA

ITA

SWE

Driver
NORRIS LANDO
AHMED ENAAM
FEWTRELL MAX
SEREIA GABRIEL
KJAERGAARD NICOLAI
VISCAAL BENT
MAINI KUSH
FITTJE JANNES
BASSO TOMMASO
REICHER SIMON
GALLETTO FRANCESCO
PAUL MAXIMILIAN
FERRARI MATTIA
GORDEEV ALEXANDER
SHLOM YAN LEON
ALESI GIULIANO
ZOTOV GLEB
GARCIA MARTHA
VINDICE LOIC
VELEV VELKO
COLOMBO LORENZO
MOSCA TOMMASO
VARTANYAN ALEXANDER

Nat
GBR

GBR

GBR

BRA

DNK

NLD

IND

DEU

ITA

AUT

ITA

DEU

ITA

RUS

RUS

CHE

RUS

ESP

CHE

BGR

ITA

ITA

RUS

Laps

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10
9

GAP

0.192
0.261
4.855
6.411
6.606
7.594
8.482

12.904
14.659
17.211
17.655
19.506
24.129
24.590
24.882
26.532
26.809
37.847
40.746
5 Laps
6 Laps

15 Laps

Tot Time
11:16.930
11:17.122
11:17.191
11:21.785
11:23.341
11:23.536
11:24.524
11:25.412
11:29.834
11:31.589
11:34.141
11:34.585
11:36.436
11:41.059
11:41.520
11:41.812
11:43.462
11:43.739
11:54.777
11:57.676
7:44.430
7:06.202

2.232

Best T
44.371

44.213

44.274

44.665

44.769

44.483

44.657

44.320

44.637

44.479

45.001

44.804

44.850

44.637

44.757

44.782

45.260

45.049

45.100

46.314

45.133

44.917

at
11

11

11

13

15

14

15

15

15

15

12

13

15

7

14

10

12

13

14

4

7

3

0

Chassis / Engine / Tyre

FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA

FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA

FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA

BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA

ENERGY / TM MOTOR / VEGA

ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / PARILLA / VEGA

FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA

CRG / PARILLA / VEGA

DR / TM / VEGA

ZANARDI / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / TM / VEGA

ZANARDI / TM / VEGA

ZANARDI / TM / VEGA

WILDKART / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

Points
0
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

P.ty N

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.192

Avg. Speed

80,570

Best Lap Tm

44.213

Best Spd

82,238

Best Lap by

319 - AHMED ENAAM
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Chief of Timing -  Fiorenza Gianotti

Race Director - Renato Schmidt
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Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

42° Trofeo delle Industrie
KF3

Eliminatory Heat B-C

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:29:10

South Garda Karting Lonato (I) 1,010 km

09/11/2013 15:20
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